
World Martial Arts Academy 
14200 W. National Ave.   New Berlin, WI 53151   ph: (262) 784-5425 

S75 W17321 Janesville Rd.   Muskego, WI 53150   ph: (262) 679-1010 
WWW.WMAATKDWI.COM 

  

March 2026 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

Register for 
Summer Camp 

before March 31st 
to receive $20 

OFF! 

2 3 4 5 6 
Black Belt Testing 
Pt 1.  
5:30-7PM 
NO CLASS 

7 
Black Belt 
Testing 
Pt 2.  
9-12PM 
NO CLASS 

8 9 
Orchard Lane  
3:30-4:00PM 

10 
Orchard Lane  
3:30-4:00PM 
 

11 
Orchard Lane  
3:30-4:00PM 

12 
Orchard Lane 
Graduation 
NO 6:30PM CLASS 

13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 
 
 

29 

23 
 
 

30 

24 
 
 

31 

25 26 27 28 
Board Breaking 
Seminar 
11:30-1pm 

 

April 2026 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

Sign up for the 
Spring Classic 
Tournament! 

  1 2 3 
 

4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
Black Belt Judging 
Seminar  
11:30-12:30PM 
Volunteer Meeting 
11:30-12PM 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
WMAA Spring 
Classic Tournament 
at Muskego High 
School 9AM 
NO CLASS 

19 
 
 
 
 
 
 

26 

20 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                                       

27 
Buddy Week! 
 

21 
 
 
 
 
 
 

28 

22 
Testing 
applications and 
fees due! 
 
 
 

29 

23 
 
 
 
 
 
 

30 

24 
New Berlin & 
Muskego  
Little Tigers 
Testing 
5PM 
NO CLASS 

25 
New Berlin & 
Muskego 
Children/Adult/ 
Family Color Belt 
Testing 9AM 
NO CLASS 

1. Black Belt Testing will be on Friday, March 6, 5:30-7PM and Saturday, March 7, 9-12PM.  Come cheer on your friends 
and Instructors testing.  There will be NO CLASS these days due to testing.  

2. Attend the Board Breaking Seminar on Saturday, March 28 from 11:30-1PM to prepare for the Tournament!  Students 
will be able to purchase boards to practice the techniques they will use for the tournament.  No sign-up required. 

3. WMAA will be CLOSED for Easter on April 3 & 4th. 
4. Please join us for the annual WMAA Spring Classic Tournament on Saturday, April 18 at Muskego High School. All ages 

and ranks are encouraged to participate.  Please pick up a registration form at the front desk! 
5. The next Color Belt Testing is on Friday, April 24, 5PM (Little Tigers) and Saturday, April 25, 9AM 

(Children/Adult/Family).  Testing applications and fees are due on Wednesday, April 22. 
 

    Closed for Easter 


